Attachment N

Bridge Summary

Bridge Program Summary

State State State Local 2004 GP Developer | Total Grants
Federal Grants | Federal Grants - Federal Grants -| Grants- | Grants - | Grants - Road Funds - | Other Rural Highway | 2004 GP Utility Funded/ Rec'd or Total Match $
Total Cost - Approved Phased Anticipated Approved | Phased | Anticipated | Fund/Discr RSTP G MC&FP | Tribe RSTP SMUD 2004 GP TIM| 50 TIM EDHTIM| Agency Advance Anticipated Required Revenue Total | Check

77109 |Green Valley Road at Tennessee Creek - Bridge Replacement $6,448,549 $4,912,328 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $620,794 $0 $0 $169,582 $0 $505,845 $0 $0 $240,000 $0 $4,912,328 $1,536,221  $6,448,549 $0
77114 Green Valley Road at Weber Creek - Bridge Replacement $10,214,487 $1,486,032 $7,517,333 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $78,179 $0 $0|  $1,043,000 $0 $89,943 $0 $0 $0 $0 $9,003,365 $1,211,122| $10,214,487 $0
77115 |Sly Park Road at Clear Creek Crossing - Bridge Replacement $5,315,292 $956,272 $3,629,730 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $137,220 $0 $0 $0 $0 $592,070 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,586,002 $729,290  $5,315,292 $0
77116 Bucks Bar Road at the N. Fork Cosumnes River-Bridge Rehabilitation $4,842,065 $667,790 $3,613,236 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $54,470 $0 $0 $506,569 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,281,026 $561,039|  $4,842,065 $0
77117 |Rubicon Trail at Ellis Creek - Bridge Replacement $1,357,677 $309,855 $924,000 $0 $93,301 $0 $0 $0 $5,816 $0 $0 $0 $24,705 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,327,156 $30,521  $1,357,677 $0
77118 Wentworth Springs Road at Gerle Creek - Bridge Replacement $1,579,975 $1,279,755 $154,745 $0 $93,289 $0 $0 $0 $34,625 $0 $0 $0 $17,561 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,527,789 $52,186)  $1,579,975 $0
77119 Blair Road Bridge Replacement $3,682,985 $605,000 $3,066,458 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $11,527 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,671,458 $11,527  $3,682,985 $0
77121 |Ice House Road Bridges - Maintenance Project $1,176,366 $1,075,295 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $46,065 $0 $0 $0 $55,006 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,075,295 $101,071 $1,176,366 $0
77122 |Newtown Road / Weber Creek Bridge $5,255,305 $478,615 $4,178,073 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $598,617 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,656,688 $598,617 $5,255,305 $0
77123 |Alder Drive at EID Canal - Bridge Replacement $2,962,147 $375,000 $2,587,147 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,962,147 $0 $2,962,147 $0
77124 |Silver Fork Road at South Fork American River $4,560,875 $750,000 $3,810,213 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $662 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,560,213 $662 $4,560,875 $0
77125 |Hazel Valley Road at PG&E Canal Bridge $2,634,407 $430,000 $2,204,407 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $2,634,407 $0 $2,634,407 $0
77126 |Mosquito Road Bridge at South Fork American River- Bridge Replacement $30,584,369 $2,000,000 $28,584,369 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $30,584,369 $0,  $30,584,369 $0
77127 |Green Valley Road at Indian Creek - Bridge Replacement $4,500,000 $663,089 $3,320,263 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $516,648 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,983,352 $516,648 $4,500,000 $0
77128 |Bassi Road at Granite Creek - Bridge Replacement $4,003,610 $665,000 $3,338,610 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,003,610 $0 $4,003,610 $0
77129 |Mount Murphy Road at South Fork American River- Bridge Replacement $8,462,335 $600,000 $7,862,335 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $8,462,335 $0,  $8,462,335 $0
77130 |Mt. Aukum Road at North Fork Cosumnes River - Bridge Maintenance Project $393,033 $21,192 $97,439 $0 $0 $0 $0 $111 $0 $0 $0 $274,291 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $118,631 $274,402 $393,033 $0
77131 |Ice House Road at Jones Fork Silver Creek - Bridge Maintenance Project $761,033 $128,299 $545,345 $0 $0 $0 $0 $111 $0 $0 $0 $0 $87,278 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $673,644 $87,389 $761,033 $0
77132 |Bayne Road at Dutch Creek - Bridge Maintenance Project $157,033 $46,036 $85,874 $0 $0 $0 $0 $25,123 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $131,910 $25,123 $157,033 $0
77133 |Cosumnes Mine Road at North Fork Cosumnes River - Bridge Maintenance Project $267,500 $128,368 $108,339 $0 $0 $0 $0 $30,793 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $236,707 $30,793 $267,500 $0
77134 |Oak Hill Road at Squaw Hollow Creek - Bridge Replacement $3,960,250 $656,250 $3,304,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,960,250 $0  $3,960,250 $0
77135 |Hanks Exchange at Squaw Hollow Creek - Bridge Replacement $3,917,250 $656,250 $3,261,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,917,250 $0  $3,917,250 $0
77136 |Green Valley Road at Mound Springs Creek - Bridge Replacement $4,504,008 $663,089 $3,324,267 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $516,652 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,987,355 $516,652]  $4,504,008 $1
77137 |Greenstone Road at Slate Creek - Bridge Replacement $3,512,875 $584,375 $2,928,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,512,875 $0  $3,512,875 $0
77138 |Clear Creek Road at Clear Creek (PM 1.82) - Bridge Replacement $4,585,250 $696,875 $3,888,375 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,585,250 $0  $4,585,250 $0
77139 Clear Creek Road at Clear Creek (PM 0.25) - Bridge Replacement $4,585,250 $756,250 $3,829,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $4,585,250 $0  $4,585,250 $0

26 $124,223,926 $21,591,015 $96,163,057 $0  $186,590 $0 $0 $56,138 $2,621,275 $0 $0 $1,993,442 $184,550 $1,187,858 $0 $0 $240,000 $0 $117,940,663 $6,283,263 $124,223,925 $1

RSTP + Rural RSTP $4,614,717 Match $ for 77127 + BRC#C + BM: $1,176,605

13-0082 N 1 of 1






